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Primed Winners Proofing for December 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Primed Winners. Primed Winners website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 13:30 Warwick [Bredon Hill Lad 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 26.11
Single 30th 15:35 Haydock |Highway 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 27.11
Companion
Single 30th 14:55 Taunton |Oscar Rose 7.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 28.11
Single 30th 13:25 Haydock |Keep Rolling 3.60 1.00 Void - -1.00 29.11
Single 30th 12:20 Haydock |Niceandeasy 4.40 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 30.11
Single 29th 15:35 Newbury |Wenyerreadyfr 2.98 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 31.11
eddie
Single 29th 14:00 Kelso Elvis Mail 4.60 1.00 Win 1 3.60 32.11
Single 29th 13:15 Newbury |Another Crick 3.05 1.00 Win 1 2.05 28.51
Single 29th 12:40 Newbury [Twin Star 8.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 26.46
Single 28th 14:40 Catterick |Iskabeg Lane 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.46
Single 28th 13:35 Catterick |Arthur Mac 2.78 1.00 Win 1 1.78 28.46
Single 28th 13:25 Leicester|Apres Le 3.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 26.68
Deluge
Single 27th 17:10 Dancing 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 28.68
\Wolverhampto [Ballerina
n (A.W)
Single 27th 13:20 Kempton |Dynamite 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 29.68
Dollars
Single 26th 15:40 Kempton |Divin Bere 9.40 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 26.68
Single 26th 14:50 General Bux 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 27.68
Huntingdon
Single 26th 14:35 Un Beau 5.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 24.18
\Wincanton Roman
Single 26th 14:10 Crosspark 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25.18
\Wetherby
Single 26th 13:55 Kempton [The Worlds 7.40 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 26.18
End
Single 26th 13:45 Market [Cake De L'Isle 6.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 27.18
Rasen
Single 26th 13:00 No Getaway 3.70 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 28.18
\Wetherby
Single 26th 12:45 Fontwell [Furia 3.65 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.18
D'Oudairies
Single 26th 12:30 Dontdelay 8.40 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 30.18
\Wetherby
Single 22nd 14:40 Haydock [Duel At Dawn 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 31.18
Single 22nd 13:10 Lingfield |Water's Edge 4.33 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 32.18
(A.W)
Single 22nd 12:45 Informateur 3.45 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 33.18
Newcastle
Single 21st 20:45 Evasive Power 3.30 1.00 Win 1 1.75 34.18
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 20:15 Aleeka 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.43
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 13:10 Uttoxeter|Deebaj 3.95 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 33.43
Single 21st 12:55 Bond Angel 6.80 1.00 Win 1 5.80 34.43
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 20th 19:30 Sweet Nature 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28.63
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 20th 14:00 Hexham |Turtle Cask 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 29.63
Single 20th 12:40 Exeter |Stream Lady 8.60 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 30.63
Single 19th 15:45 Newbury |Sparky 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 31.63
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Valentine
Single 19th 15:35 Ludlow |Parkin 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 32.63
Single 19th 13:15 Lingfield |Times Past 5.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 34.63
(A.W)
Single 19th 13:05 Newbury |Pistol Whipped 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 35.63
Single 18th 15:20 Kilbrew Boy 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 36.63
Fakenham
Single 18th 14:40 Catterick |Midnight Chill 2.58 1.00 Win 1 1.58 33.13
Single 18th 13:10 Catterick |[Marley Firth 3.85 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 31.55
Single 17th 19:45 Vow Of 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 32.55
\Wolverhampto [Presence
n (A.W)
Single 17th 15:50 Ffos Las |Gallic Geordie 6.80 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 33.55
Single 17th 15:35 Jackson Hill 3.15 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 34.55
Plumpton
Single 17th 15:05 Chivers 3.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 35.55
Plumpton
Single 17th 14:50 Ffos Las |Llantara 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 36.55
Single 17th 14:15 Ffos Las |Lamanver 8.20 1.00 Win 1 7.20 37.55
Pippin
Single 16th 14:50 Berboru 4.10 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 30.35
Southwell
Single 16th 14:25 Carlisle |Flashjack 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 31.35
Single 16th 13:45 Seemingly So 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32.35
Southwell
Single 16th 13:10 Mack The Man 3.95 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 33.35
Southwell
Single 16th 12:50 Carlisle |Divine Port 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 36.35
Single 15th 15:30 Hereford |Arrivederci 4.60 1.00 Win 1 3.60 32.85
Single 15th 15:20 Lofgren 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.25
Doncaster
Single 15th 14:30 Rockpoint 7.20 1.00 Win 1 6.20 30.25
Cheltenham
Single 15th 13:10 Hereford |Top And Drop 3.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 24.05
Single 15th 12:35 Hereford |Star Of Lanka 2.06 2.00 Win 1 2.12 25.05
Single 14th 17:15 Kempton |Chica De La 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.93
(A.W) Noche
Single 14th 15:20 Bangor- |Welsh Saint 2.14 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 23.93
on-Dee
Single 13th 17:15 Eye Of The 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.93
Chelmsford Water
(A.W)
Single 13th 15:35 Warwick |The Captains 4.20 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 25.93
Inn
Single 13th 15:15 Taunton |Lillington 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 26.93
Single 13th 15:05 Warwick |Church Hall 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.93
Single 13th 13:45 Ravenhill Road 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 28.93
Newcastle
Single 13th 13:15 Diger Daudaie 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 29.93
Newcastle
Single 12th 19:15 Kempton |Viola Park 4.20 1.00 Win 1 3.20 22.93
(A.W)
Single 12th 18:15 Kempton |Sunday 7.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19.73
(A.W) Prospect
Single 12th 17:45 Kempton |Let Rip 4.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.73
(A.W)
Single 12th 17:15 Kempton |Sash 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 21.73
(A.W)
Single 12th 15:40 Kempton |No Nonsense 4.10 2.00 Win 1 6.20 22.73
(A.W)
Single 12th 15:00 Leicester|Dyliev 7.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.53
Single 12th 13:50 Hexham |Cranbrook 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 17.53
Causeway
Single 12th 13:00 Leicester|Kapga De Lily 3.10 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.53
Single 11th 15:30 Uttoxeter|Get In The 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 19.53
Queue
Single 10th 17:30 Clerisy 2.28 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.53

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n (A.W)
Single 10th 12:30 Lingfield |Nimby 3.85 1.00 Win 2.85 11.53
(A.W)
Single 9th 14:40 Kelso Sea Story 3.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 8.68
Single 9th 14:25 Art Mauresque 8.80 1.00 Loss -1.00 9.68
Huntingdon
Single 9th 12:50 Red Rising 7.40 1.00 Loss -1.00 10.68
Huntingdon
Single 8th 20:15 Miss Crick 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 11.68
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 18:15 Capla 4.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 12.68
Wolverhampto |Crusader
n (A.W)
Single 8th 13:40 Mon Palois 4.33 1.00 Fell -1.00 14.68
Wetherby
Single 8th 12:40 Lady Master 9.00 1.00 Win 8.00 15.68
\Wetherby
Single 7th 18:15 Kempton |Airwaves 3.70 1.00 Win 2.57 7.68
(A.W)
Single 7th 15:10 Exeter |The Two 2.88 1.00 Win 1.88 5.11
Amigos
Single 7th 13:55 Sandown|Lithic 8.00 1.00 Fell -1.00 3.23
Single 6th 13:20 Market |Foundation 3.35 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.23
Rasen Man
Single 6th 12:25 Gulshanigans 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 5.23
\Wincanton
Single 5th 18:00 Kempton |Danzan 6.80 1.00 Loss -1.00 6.23
(A.W)
Single 5th 15:30 Haydock |Mr Grey Sky 3.25 1.00 Win 2.25 7.23
Single 5th 14:15 Ludlow |Darius Des 3.95 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.98
Bois
Single 3rd 15:30 On The Slopes 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 5.98
Plumpton
Single 3rd 14:45 Ulis De Vassy 11.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 6.98
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 12:30 Breaking 3.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 7.98
Plumpton Waves
Single 2nd 14:30 Carlisle |Knocknamona 6.40 1.00 Loss -1.00 8.98
Single 2nd 12:45 Leicester|Bazooka 15.00 1.00 Win 14.00 9.98
Single 1st 19:45 Maratha 7.80 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.02
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 1st 14:25 Newbury |[Mont Des 7.20 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.02
Avaloirs
Single 1st 13:45 Boreham Bill 4.60 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2.02
Doncaster
Single 1st 13:10 Haafapiece 7.20 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.02
Doncaster
Single 1st 12:45 Newbury |Le Breuil 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.02
Single 1st 12:35 Rubenesque 3.45 2.00 Win 0.98 0.98
Doncaster

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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